2019stAE 48 7| &MY |g A 2 MU o
[Ehel: 2]
spes|  HEY Hz =HL TTE 7SR B 2Y) s A=A kel

2019 | 5,253,510 3,290,000 1,963,510
2019 2019-12-02 20191202 |O|H|lE &&= 718 (o= Z AR 500,000 0 2,463,510
2019 | 2019-12-03 15-1 2019%H3 & 118 0[N 25 ME8HERT | 252 0 360,000 2,103,510
2019 | 2019-12-24 20191224 |E YA Zsta 718 |8EE 1,000,000 0 3,103,510
2019 2019-12-27 17-1 201984 118 O[S &3t 235t 453 0 110,000 2,993,510
2019 2019-12-29 20191229 |O|N|= %= O| X} 1,030 0 2,994,540
2019 | 2020-01-09 20200109 |O|X|Z &at= 7|8 |olME/(R)ZoHR| 500,000 0 3,494,540
2019 2020-01-17 20200117 |EYA &atm 7| |dgd 200,000 0 3,694,540
2019 2020-01-20 20200120 |EYA Fatm 7|8 |ezzstusssssus 500,000 0 4,194,540
2019 | 2020-01-28 20200128 |EYA Hatm 7|EF |ssiAgel Are s 300,000 0 4,494,540
2019 | 2020-01-28 20200128 |E A Hara 7B | EHERYel &et 300,000 0 4,794,540
2019 | 2020-01-29 20200129 |E2A Fatm 718 (ddg 100,000 0 4,894,540
2019 | 2020-01-29 20200129 |EYA ¥aota 7B |EEn 2euY 200,000 0 5,094,540
2019 | 2020-01-30 20200130 |E2A &tz 718 | EdE 500,000 0 5,594,540
2019 | 2020-01-31 20200131 |E YA Hara 718 |Wsd 600,000 0 6,194,540
2019 | 2020-01-31 20200131 |E2A &atm 718 |2Soiee 1,300,000 0 7,494,540
2019 | 2020-02-04 19-1 2019213 & 128 O[H| S 2reMedsTy 0 480,000 7,014,540
2019 | 2020-02-04 21-1 201981 T 28 F Al o N PN IS 0 840,000 6,174,540
2019 2020-02-05 20200205 |EQYA = 7|EF |aEia/gA oAl 300,000 0 6,474,540
2019 2020-02-05 20200205 |EQYA = 718 |Wsg 200,000 0 6,674,540
2019 | 2020-02-05 20200205 |EYA Harg 7 1= SN 200,000 0 6,874,540
2019 | 2020-02-05 20200205 |EYA &atg B B R e PRkl 200,000 0 7,074,540




Azl HEHEY Mz EEUHY HeT2 |7 EE@=8) | EXY] =Y NPl Zhod
2019 | 2020-02-05 20200205 |E2A Hatm 718 |2esd 500,000 0 7,574,540
2019 2020-02-05 20200205 |EYA Fot= 7|18 (Mo 281ty 500,000 0 8,074,540
2019 | 2020-02-05 20200205 |ZE¢A Hetg 718 [RedEgsEstdel 300,000 0 8,374,540
2019 | 2020-02-06 23-1 20198HA = H683| Z4 Heta XIS ngM nEM 0 100,000 8,274,540
2019 | 2020-02-06 23-1 20198t & K|683| Z YA Feta X d2t d=st 0 900,000 7,374,540
2019 2020-02-06 23-1 201934 = Hl683| ZA Feta X3 d2F a42F 0 500,000 6,874,540
2019 | 2020-02-06 23-1 20193 = N|683| S QA Heta X|F A= AR B 0 600,000 6,274,540
2019 2020-02-06 23-1 20198t & K|683| ZYA Feta XZ A2 ED) U™} 0 600,000 5,674,540
2019 2020-02-06 23-1 20198t & K|683| Z Y4 Feta XF g el g &l 0 800,000 4,874,540
2019 | 2020-02-06 23-1 20198t & K|683| Z Y4 Feta K &og &olg 0 750,000 4,124,540
2019 2020-02-06 23-1 20198t & K|683| Z Y4 Feta KZ SN =0 0 350,000 3,774,540
2019 2020-02-06 23-1 20198t & K|683| Z Y4 Feta KZ Ol2g Ol2g 0 750,000 3,024,540
2019 2020-02-06 23-1 20198t & K|683| Z Y4 Feta KZ ool oo 0 900,000 2,124,540
2019 2020-02-06 23-1 20198t & K|683| Z Y4 Feta K O| X2 O|X2 0 800,000 1,324,540
2019 2020-02-06 23-1 20198t A = H683] ZA Heta XIS Z|2IEf Z| 2 ER 0 200,000 1,124,540
2019 | 2020-02-06 23-1 20198HA = H683] Z4l Heta X F S5 5t3| 0 450,000 674,540
2019 2020-02-25 22-1 201983 = 128 O|X| S B3 (22 HEH) X3 2255ty HE5H 0 90,000 584,540

A 13,454,540 12,870,000 584,540




